
VB SMALL JOHN SEAMANS INVITATIONAL

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 YOSEMITE 00:16:12.88 39

2 MATILDA TORRES 00:16:24.13 51

3 MT WHITNET 00:16:54.22 84

4 WASCO 00:17:46.25 147

5 FRESNO 00:17:56.37 157

6 SUNNYSIDE 00:17:52.99 162

7 MINARETS 00:18:41.58 209

8 LIBERTY (MADERA RANCHOS) 00:18:58.31 227

9 CENTRAL VALLEY CHRISTIAN 00:19:02.51 233

10 KINGSBURG 00:19:16.24 252

11 PARLIER 00:23:11.45 300

12 WOODLAKE 00:20:27.10 326

13 CHOWCHILLA 00:21:44.03 356

14 FARMERSVILLE 00:23:26.56 364

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

SAN JOAQUIN MEMORIAL 00:20:51.55 4

JUSTIN GARZA 00:18:14.29 3

GLACER CHARTER 00:19:28.51 2

GARCES MEMORIAL 00:19:15.70 1

GRANITE HILLS 00:19:36.68 1

OROSI 00:22:48.89 1
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VB SMALL JOHN SEAMANS INVITATIONAL

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 YOSEMITE 00:16:12.88 9 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 872 Ben Olney 00:15:45.55 2

2 4 873 Jack Olney 00:15:50.22 4

3 8 875 Ford Stegge 00:16:08.92 8

4 11 871 Noah Graffigna 00:16:35.71 11

5 14 874 Sebastian Rosales-Valdez 00:16:43.97 14

6 29 876 Turner Williams 00:17:29.63 (27)

7 36 870 Justin Beaumont 00:17:48.03 (32)

2 MATILDA TORRES 00:16:24.13 10 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 167 Noah Felix Andrade 00:16:00.86 6

2 7 169 Ozzy Hernandez 00:16:07.51 7

3 9 175 Esaud Vargas 00:16:18.33 9

4 12 173 Ricardo Silva 00:16:38.92 12

5 17 168 Victor Godinez-Soliz 00:16:55.05 17

6 18 172 Miguel Ramirez 00:16:57.45 (18)

7 20 170 Omar Jayme 00:17:01.18 (20)

3 MT WHITNET 00:16:54.22 9 84

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 184 Emmanuel Santacruz 00:16:34.29 10

2 13 182 Eli Rodriguez 00:16:41.23 13

3 15 179 Sergio Gonzalez 00:16:46.13 15

4 21 185 Levi Wagner 00:17:02.87 21

5 27 181 Ruben Regalado 00:17:26.59 25

6 33 176 Drew Evans 00:17:33.72 (30)

7 37 177 Antonio Figueroa 00:17:53.45 (33)

4 WASCO 00:17:46.25 7 147

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 209 Kaleb Lowe 00:17:00.11 19

2 23 212 Jesus Salgado 00:17:09.11 23

3 28 210 Jacob Lowrence 00:17:29.30 26

4 42 207 Nicholas Contreras 00:18:15.13 36

5 53 211 Kevin Rivera 00:18:57.60 43

6 74 208 Elijah Guitron 00:20:03.66 (60)

7 78 854 Sergio B Gonzalez 00:20:20.11 (64)

5 FRESNO 00:17:56.37 5 157

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 143 Tyler Speir 00:15:46.07 3

2 16 138 Noel Carrasco 00:16:48.01 16

3 50 139 Mathew Gonzales 00:18:39.95 40

4 57 141 Felix Rico 00:19:04.94 47

5 63 140 Aron Montejano 00:19:22.86 51

6 SUNNYSIDE 00:17:52.99 7 162

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 203 Diego Gonzalez 00:15:27.31 1

2 34 202 Josiah Ford 00:17:34.25 31

3 39 206 Leo Vasquez 00:18:02.33 34

4 51 204 Jesus Hernandez 00:18:43.54 41
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VB SMALL JOHN SEAMANS INVITATIONAL

5 69 201 Joseph Castro 00:19:37.51 55

6 79 205 Moses Luna 00:20:23.82 (65)

7 94 200 Isaias Aguilera 00:21:56.22 (76)

7 MINARETS 00:18:41.58 6 209

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 866 Kobe Simmons 00:17:04.78 22

2 24 863 Kale King 00:17:15.25 24

3 52 861 Jabari Gomez 00:18:55.11 42

4 64 862 Conor Kelly 00:19:29.90 52

5 84 864 Joseph Loewen 00:20:42.88 69

6 98 865 Gavin Mitchell 00:22:39.25 (80)

8 LIBERTY (MADERA RANCHOS) 00:18:58.31 7 227

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 160 Eduardo Gonzalez 00:17:31.85 28

2 49 161 Miguel Angel Gonzalez 00:18:39.57 39

3 54 162 Carson Loquaci 00:18:58.28 44

4 59 159 Spencer Gladders 00:19:12.67 49

5 82 164 Emilio Ortega 00:20:29.21 67

6 83 165 Oscar Santiago 00:20:30.87 (68)

7 99 163 Michael Mendoza 00:22:40.55 (81)

9 CENTRAL VALLEY CHRISTIAN 00:19:02.51 8 233

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 40 120 Adam Colin 00:18:04.04 35

2 55 123 Wyatt Talk 00:19:02.32 45

3 56 122 Brayden Soerens 00:19:02.98 46

4 65 127 Daniel Kostelyk 00:19:30.71 53

5 66 119 Justin Canaday 00:19:32.49 54

6 72 124 Nathan Walhof 00:19:57.30 (58)

7 91 126 Payton Bergman 00:21:42.11 (74)

10 KINGSBURG 00:19:16.24 6 252

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 154 Seth Magnotti 00:17:33.00 29

2 58 155 Brenton Pumarejo 00:19:10.44 48

3 70 153 Zach Ergo 00:19:40.49 56

4 71 157 Lorne Rogers 00:19:50.13 57

5 76 152 Evan Reich 00:20:07.16 62

6 86 156 Emerson Rogers 00:20:51.09 (71)

11 PARLIER 00:23:11.45 5 300

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 192 Evan Torres 00:15:58.82 5

2 46 188 Jared Herrera 00:18:29.89 37

3 105 191 Myu Nan 00:25:57.23 85

4 106 190 Bernardo Jimenez 00:27:09.18 86

5 107 189 Andres Jimenez 00:28:22.13 87

12 WOODLAKE 00:20:27.10 7 326

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 73 213 Aaron Castaneda 00:19:59.07 59

2 75 215 Alex Duarte 00:20:04.70 61

3 77 216 Diego Sanchez 00:20:16.48 63

4 85 218 Marc Tenney 00:20:46.69 70

5 89 214 Emmanuel Cendejas 00:21:08.55 73

6 92 219 Alexis Campos Lopez 00:21:51.22 (75)

RTS Race Timing Printed: 10/30/2021 10:03:33 AM Page: 3 of 7



VB SMALL JOHN SEAMANS INVITATIONAL

7 95 217 Ismael Sanchez 00:22:06.05 (77)

13 CHOWCHILLA 00:21:44.03 5 356

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 47 129 Ryan Diaz 00:18:30.92 38

2 88 567 Cuitlahuac (Junior) Nava 00:20:59.71 72

3 97 131 Jamin Guerrero 00:22:29.64 79

4 102 130 Angel Gonzales 00:23:17.80 83

5 104 566 Antonio Brasil 00:23:22.07 84

14 FARMERSVILLE 00:23:26.56 5 364

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 62 135 Antonio Rodriguez 00:19:20.29 50

2 80 133 Ernesto Huaracha 00:20:24.41 66

3 96 134 Adiel Rameriz 00:22:28.96 78

4 101 137 Abner Venegas 00:23:11.78 82

5 108 136 Angel Rosas 00:31:47.38 88
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 203 Diego Gonzalez SR 00:15:27.31 SUNNYSIDE

2 2 872 Ben Olney FR 00:15:45.55 YOSEMITE

3 3 143 Tyler Speir SO 00:15:46.07 FRESNO

4 4 873 Jack Olney FR 00:15:50.22 YOSEMITE

5 5 192 Evan Torres SO 00:15:58.82 PARLIER

6 6 167 Noah Felix Andrade FR 00:16:00.86 MATILDA TORRES

7 7 169 Ozzy Hernandez SO 00:16:07.51 MATILDA TORRES

8 8 875 Ford Stegge FR 00:16:08.92 YOSEMITE

9 9 175 Esaud Vargas SO 00:16:18.33 MATILDA TORRES

10 10 184 Emmanuel Santacruz SO 00:16:34.29 MT WHITNET

11 11 871 Noah Graffigna SO 00:16:35.71 YOSEMITE

12 12 173 Ricardo Silva JR 00:16:38.92 MATILDA TORRES

13 13 182 Eli Rodriguez JR 00:16:41.23 MT WHITNET

14 14 874 Sebastian Rosales-Valdez SR 00:16:43.97 YOSEMITE

15 15 179 Sergio Gonzalez SR 00:16:46.13 MT WHITNET

16 16 138 Noel Carrasco JR 00:16:48.01 FRESNO

17 17 168 Victor Godinez-Soliz SO 00:16:55.05 MATILDA TORRES

18 (18) 172 Miguel Ramirez SO 00:16:57.45 MATILDA TORRES

19 19 209 Kaleb Lowe JR 00:17:00.11 WASCO

20 (20) 170 Omar Jayme SO 00:17:01.18 MATILDA TORRES

21 21 185 Levi Wagner JR 00:17:02.87 MT WHITNET

22 22 866 Kobe Simmons SO 00:17:04.78 MINARETS

23 23 212 Jesus Salgado JR 00:17:09.11 WASCO

24 24 863 Kale King SR 00:17:15.25 MINARETS

25 0 166 Alvino Diaz SO 00:17:19.48 MATILDA TORRES

26 0 174 Buffalo Soito FR 00:17:23.68 MATILDA TORRES

27 25 181 Ruben Regalado SO 00:17:26.59 MT WHITNET

28 26 210 Jacob Lowrence SO 00:17:29.30 WASCO

29 (27) 876 Turner Williams SR 00:17:29.63 YOSEMITE

30 28 160 Eduardo Gonzalez JR 00:17:31.85 LIBERTY (MADERA RANCHOS)

31 0 171 Bryan Perez SO 00:17:31.93 MATILDA TORRES

32 29 154 Seth Magnotti JR 00:17:33.00 KINGSBURG

33 (30) 176 Drew Evans JR 00:17:33.72 MT WHITNET

34 31 202 Josiah Ford JR 00:17:34.25 SUNNYSIDE

35 0 709 Drake Murrill FR 00:17:40.87 JUSTIN GARZA

36 (32) 870 Justin Beaumont SR 00:17:48.03 YOSEMITE

37 (33) 177 Antonio Figueroa JR 00:17:53.45 MT WHITNET

38 0 144 Zhenka Beams SR 00:17:57.91 GLACER CHARTER

39 34 206 Leo Vasquez JR 00:18:02.33 SUNNYSIDE

40 35 120 Adam Colin JR 00:18:04.04 CENTRAL VALLEY CHRISTIAN

41 0 180 Jose Juarez SR 00:18:09.95 MT WHITNET

42 36 207 Nicholas Contreras FR 00:18:15.13 WASCO

43 0 868 Logan Beaumont SO 00:18:20.39 YOSEMITE

44 0 183 Jacob Romero SR 00:18:20.88 MT WHITNET

45 0 706 Mandeep Bhatti FR 00:18:23.91 JUSTIN GARZA

46 37 188 Jared Herrera SR 00:18:29.89 PARLIER

47 38 129 Ryan Diaz SR 00:18:30.92 CHOWCHILLA

48 0 711 Landon Rivera SO 00:18:38.10 JUSTIN GARZA

49 39 161 Miguel Angel Gonzalez FR 00:18:39.57 LIBERTY (MADERA RANCHOS)

50 40 139 Mathew Gonzales SR 00:18:39.95 FRESNO

51 41 204 Jesus Hernandez SR 00:18:43.54 SUNNYSIDE
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52 42 861 Jabari Gomez FR 00:18:55.11 MINARETS

53 43 211 Kevin Rivera SO 00:18:57.60 WASCO

54 44 162 Carson Loquaci JR 00:18:58.28 LIBERTY (MADERA RANCHOS)

55 45 123 Wyatt Talk SO 00:19:02.32 CENTRAL VALLEY CHRISTIAN

56 46 122 Brayden Soerens FR 00:19:02.98 CENTRAL VALLEY CHRISTIAN

57 47 141 Felix Rico SO 00:19:04.94 FRESNO

58 48 155 Brenton Pumarejo JR 00:19:10.44 KINGSBURG

59 49 159 Spencer Gladders JR 00:19:12.67 LIBERTY (MADERA RANCHOS)

60 0 867 Nathan Willard FR 00:19:15.70 GARCES MEMORIAL

61 0 908 Caleb Zelazo JR 00:19:19.11 YOSEMITE

62 50 135 Antonio Rodriguez SR 00:19:20.29 FARMERSVILLE

63 51 140 Aron Montejano FR 00:19:22.86 FRESNO

64 52 862 Conor Kelly JR 00:19:29.90 MINARETS

65 53 127 Daniel Kostelyk JR 00:19:30.71 CENTRAL VALLEY CHRISTIAN

66 54 119 Justin Canaday FR 00:19:32.49 CENTRAL VALLEY CHRISTIAN

67 0 197 Levi Sullivan SO 00:19:35.23 SAN JOAQUIN MEMORIAL

68 0 150 Zuriel Garcia SR 00:19:36.68 GRANITE HILLS

69 55 201 Joseph Castro SR 00:19:37.51 SUNNYSIDE

70 56 153 Zach Ergo JR 00:19:40.49 KINGSBURG

71 57 157 Lorne Rogers JR 00:19:50.13 KINGSBURG

72 (58) 124 Nathan Walhof FR 00:19:57.30 CENTRAL VALLEY CHRISTIAN

73 59 213 Aaron Castaneda JR 00:19:59.07 WOODLAKE

74 (60) 208 Elijah Guitron SR 00:20:03.66 WASCO

75 61 215 Alex Duarte SR 00:20:04.70 WOODLAKE

76 62 152 Evan Reich SO 00:20:07.16 KINGSBURG

77 63 216 Diego Sanchez SO 00:20:16.48 WOODLAKE

78 (64) 854 Sergio B Gonzalez SR 00:20:20.11 WASCO

79 (65) 205 Moses Luna SR 00:20:23.82 SUNNYSIDE

80 66 133 Ernesto Huaracha SR 00:20:24.41 FARMERSVILLE

81 0 193 Nathaniel Fernandez FR 00:20:26.01 SAN JOAQUIN MEMORIAL

82 67 164 Emilio Ortega SR 00:20:29.21 LIBERTY (MADERA RANCHOS)

83 (68) 165 Oscar Santiago JR 00:20:30.87 LIBERTY (MADERA RANCHOS)

84 69 864 Joseph Loewen JR 00:20:42.88 MINARETS

85 70 218 Marc Tenney JR 00:20:46.69 WOODLAKE

86 (71) 156 Emerson Rogers JR 00:20:51.09 KINGSBURG

87 0 146 Lucas Fulce SR 00:20:59.11 GLACER CHARTER

88 72 567 Cuitlahuac (Junior) Nava JR 00:20:59.71 CHOWCHILLA

89 73 214 Emmanuel Cendejas SR 00:21:08.55 WOODLAKE

90 0 199 William Wilkins SR 00:21:31.35 SAN JOAQUIN MEMORIAL

91 (74) 126 Payton Bergman SR 00:21:42.11 CENTRAL VALLEY CHRISTIAN

92 (75) 219 Alexis Campos Lopez SR 00:21:51.22 WOODLAKE

93 0 195 Christian Perez FR 00:21:53.60 SAN JOAQUIN MEMORIAL

94 (76) 200 Isaias Aguilera JR 00:21:56.22 SUNNYSIDE

95 (77) 217 Ismael Sanchez JR 00:22:06.05 WOODLAKE

96 78 134 Adiel Rameriz SO 00:22:28.96 FARMERSVILLE

97 79 131 Jamin Guerrero SR 00:22:29.64 CHOWCHILLA

98 (80) 865 Gavin Mitchell FR 00:22:39.25 MINARETS

99 (81) 163 Michael Mendoza SR 00:22:40.55 LIBERTY (MADERA RANCHOS)

100 0 186 Juan Guerrero JR 00:22:48.89 OROSI

101 82 137 Abner Venegas SR 00:23:11.78 FARMERSVILLE

102 83 130 Angel Gonzales SR 00:23:17.80 CHOWCHILLA

103 0 128 Jake Rip SR 00:23:18.32 CENTRAL VALLEY CHRISTIAN

104 84 566 Antonio Brasil JR 00:23:22.07 CHOWCHILLA

105 85 191 Myu Nan SO 00:25:57.23 PARLIER
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106 86 190 Bernardo Jimenez SR 00:27:09.18 PARLIER

107 87 189 Andres Jimenez JR 00:28:22.13 PARLIER

108 88 136 Angel Rosas SR 00:31:47.38 FARMERSVILLE
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